
CAUCASUS UNIVERSITY



DISTINCTIVE ELEMENTS OF CU EDUCATION:

Internationalization
Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Industry linkages
Sustainability

The history of Caucasus University (CU) began in 1998, when the US Govern-
ment via a grant from the Eurasia Foundation and the US Information Agency 
(USIA), in cooperation with Georgia State University (GSU), funded the Cauca-
sus School of Business (CSB) and introduced the first western style business 
education in Georgia. Caucasus University was established in the year 2004, 
on the basis ofCaucasus School of Business.

Nowadays, CU has eleven schools: Business, Law. Media, Technology, Archi-
tecture and design, Governance, Humanities and Social Sciences, Tourism, 
Medicine and Healthcare Management, Economics and Education, and 
provides a high quality, world class education through a combination of 
well-designed curricula and exceptional faculty with academic credentials and 
practical experience necessary for delivering an outstanding education.

Caucasus University Schools
CSB
Caucasus school of business 

CSL
Caucasus school of law

CSM
Caucasus school of media 

CST
Caucasus school of technology 

CSA
Caucasus school of architecture and design 

CSG
Caucasus school of government 

CSH
Caucasus school of humanities and social science 

CTS
Caucasus tourism school

CMS

CSE

CES
Caucasus education school

www.cu.edu.ge 

Caucasus medicine school

Caucasus school of economics



WHY CAUCASUS UNIVERSITY?  

• 25 Years of Educational Experience 

• Off-cite campus of Grenoble Ecole de Management, France

• Up to 10 000 Students

• 11 Schools

• 55 educational programs

• 10 double and Joint Degree programs with EU and USA universities

• 207 International Partner Universities Worldwide

• 99 Exchange programs with International Universities around the Globe

• 10 Capacity Building Projects funded by EC

• 9 Jean Monnet Projects funded by EC 

• Horizon 2020 projects and other projects funded by local and

   International donors



Library
Media studio
Training Center 
Innovation and
Entrepreneurship Center
Moot Court
10 Computer Labs Laboratory
of Histology/Clinical Skills
Electronics Laboratory
Architecture Studio
Book Store

Research Centers:
- Institute of Peace Studies
- Economics Research Center
- Georgian Employment Research
  Center
- Scientific-Research Center of
  Caucasus School of Humanities
  And Social Sciences
- Scientific-Research Center of
  Caucasus School of Law

FACILITIES• National  Accreditation and 
Authorization
from the National Center for 
Educational Quality
Enhancement of Georgia

• TEDQUAL Accreditation by 
United Nation
World Tourism Organization for 
Tourism programs

• AACSB- Association to Advance 
Collegiate Schools of Business
accreditation (Pending)
 • RIBA -Royal Institute of British 
Architects accreditation for 
architecture programs



Master’s Degree program

One Cycle Educational Program

PHD Program

Bachelor’s Degree Program

ACADEMIC PROGRAMS

Double Degree BBA with 
Rennes School of Business, 

Double Degree in Cyber Security 
with New Jersey City University, 

Business Administration (MBA)
Specialization in Finance, Management and Marketing

Information Technology
Management

Informatics
International Relations
Psychology
Economics
Tourism
Architecture

Business Administration (Specialization in Finance,
Marketing, Management and Accounting)

4 Academic years

3 Academic years

Double Degree in Hospitality Management with
Fairleigh Dickinson University, USA

Management
Economics

Executive MBA program with Grenoble 
Ecole De Management, France 

MD (Medical Doctor) Program

Joint Master’s Degree program in Digital 
Logistics Management with TH Wildau, 

Year

4

4
4
4
4
4

3

3

3

2

2

6

3

3

1.5

1.5

ECTS

240

240
240
240
240
240

4 240

200

200

184

120

Joint program in Hospitality and Tourism
management with Rosen College 2 120

120

360

180

180

120

120

Double Degree  in Computer Science 
with Fairleigh Dickinson University, 3 200



International Relations Department
ir@cu.edu.ge
Tel: +995 322 377 777 (233)

fb.com/CaucasusUniversity
WWW.CU.EDU.GE

CONTACT INFORMATION:  




