



**CAUCASUS UNIVERSITY** 

The history of Caucasus University (CU) began in 1998, when the US Government via a grant from the Eurasia Foundation and the US Information Agency (USIA), in cooperation with Georgia State University (GSU), funded the Caucasus School of Business (CSB) and introduced the first western style business education in Georgia. Caucasus University was established in the year 2004, on the basis of Caucasus School of Business.

Nowadays, CU has eleven schools: Business, Law. Media, Technology, Architecture and design, Governance, Humanities and Social Sciences, Tourism, Medicine and Healthcare Management, Economics and Education, and provides a high quality, world class education through a combination of well-designed curricula and exceptional faculty with academic credentials and practical experience necessary for delivering an outstanding education.

#### **DISTINCTIVE ELEMENTS OF CU EDUCATION:**

- Internationalization
- Innovation and Entrepreneurship
- Industry linkages
- Sustainability

# **Caucasus University Schools**

	C	D
L	2	D

Caucasus school of business

#### **CSL**

Caucasus school of law

#### **CSM**

Caucasus school of media

#### **CST**

Caucasus school of technology

#### **CSA**

Caucasus school of architecture and design

#### CSG

Caucasus school of government

#### CSH

Caucasus school of humanities and social science

#### CTS

Caucasus tourism school

#### **CMS**

Caucasus medicine school

#### **CSE**

Caucasus school of economics

#### CES

Caucasus education school

www.cu.edu.ge



## WHY CAUCASUS UNIVERSITY?

- 25 Years of Educational Experience
- Off-cite campus of Grenoble Ecole de Management, France
- Up to 10 000 Students
- 11 Schools
- 55 educational programs
- 10 double and Joint Degree programs with EU and USA universities
- 207 International Partner Universities Worldwide
- 99 Exchange programs with International Universities around the Globe
- 10 Capacity Building Projects funded by EC
- 9 Jean Monnet Projects funded by EC
- Horizon 2020 projects and other projects funded by local and International donors

- National Accreditation and Authorization from the National Center for Educational Quality Enhancement of Georgia
- TEDQUAL Accreditation by United Nation World Tourism Organization for Tourism programs
- AACSB- Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business accreditation (Pending)
- RIBA -Royal Institute of British Architects accreditation for architecture programs

#### **FACILITIES**

Library
Media studio
Training Center
Innovation and
Entrepreneurship Center
Moot Court
10 Computer Labs Laboratory
of Histology/Clinical Skills
Electronics Laboratory
Architecture Studio
Book Store

#### **Research Centers:**

- Institute of Peace Studies
- Economics Research Center
- Georgian Employment Research Center
- Scientific-Research Center of Caucasus School of Humanities And Social Sciences
- Scientific-Research Center of Caucasus School of Law





## **ACADEMIC PROGRAMS**

4 Academic years

4 Academic years		
Bachelor's Degree Program	Year	ECTS
Business Administration (Specialization in Finance, Marketing, Management and Accounting)	4	240
Informatics	4	240
International Relations	4	240
Psychology	4	240
Economics	4	240
Tourism	4	240
Architecture	4	240
3 Academic years		
Double Degree in Hospitality Management with Fairleigh Dickinson University, USA	3	200
Double Degree BBA with Rennes School of Business,	3	184
Double Degree in Cyber Security with New Jersey City University,	3	200
Double Degree in Computer Science with Fairleigh Dickinson University,	3	200
Master's Degree program		
Business Administration (MBA) Specialization in Finance, Management and Marketing	2	120
Information Technology Management	2	120
Executive MBA program with Grenoble Ecole De Management, France	1.5	120
Joint Master's Degree program in Digital Logistics Management with TH Wildau,	1.5	120
Joint program in Hospitality and Tourism management with Rosen College	2	120
One Cycle Educational Program		
MD (Medical Doctor) Program	6	360
PHD Program		
Management	3	180
Economics	3	180
	3	100



## **CONTACT INFORMATION:**

International Relations Department ir@cu.edu.ge

Tel: +995 322 377 777 (233)



fb.com/CaucasusUniversity **WWW.CU.EDU.GE**